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SM 1985. Skara. 15-18 maj 1985
Arrangor: BK Bellevue

Tavlingsledare: Ingemar Lilja

NAMN, Férnamn
BALKEDAL, Jan
ISBERG, Erik
GRUBBSTROM, John
KARLSTROM, Kenneth
WASEN, Hakan
CEDERLUND, Tommy
FRIBORG, Christer
HELMERSON, Per
LINDGREN, Tordh
DAHLSTRAND, Stig
KARLSSON, Sven
GUSTAFSSON, Sigurd
ISAKSSON, Soren
OLOFSSON, Gosta
BOHLIN, Anders
MADSEN, Axel

FRISK, Stig

LAMBERG, Kenneth
HERRSTROM, Per-Ake
MILTON, Sven
PRYBIL, Urban
FOUGELBERG, Lennart

GUNNARSSON, Bengt. BK Andrée

Piloter 22
Deltavlingar 12
Flygningar 6
Klubbar 12
Klubb Total
SBKTM 10.218
Chalmers B Corps 9.985
SBKTM 9.604
Chalmers B Corps 9.227
Linkopings BK 8.820
Ballongkompaniet 8.645
Partille BK 8.607
Chalmers B Corps 8.397
Chalmers B Corps 8.339
Billingens BK 7.197
Chalmers B Corps 6.813
Danderyds BK 6.537
Halmstad BK 6.132
St Helena BK 6.131
Chalmers B Corps 6.032
BK Andrée 5.358
Djursholms BK 5.331
BK? 3.851
Ballongkompaniet 3.563
Linkopings BK 3.459
Falans BK 1.488
Partille BK 545
144.279
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1986 Klubb rank
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EM 24
EM 32
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EM 12

EM 17

Deltavling 1-2
Deltavling 3-5
Deltavling 6
Deltavling 7-8
Deltavling 9
Deltavling 10-12

Klubb

SBKTM

Halmstad BK

BK Andrée
Djursholms BK
Chalmers B Corps
Partille BK
Ballongkompaniet
Linkdpings BK
Danderyds BK

St Helena BK

BK?

Billingens BK
Falans BK

XXX, FON
FIN, ELB, FON
ELB
FON, XXX
XXX
XXX, XXX, FON

medeltal
825,9
511,0
446,5
444,3
677,7
381,3
508,7
511,6
544,8
510,9
320,9
599,8
124,0

piloter
2
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22

poéang
19.822
6.132
5.358
5.331
48.793
9.152
12.208
12.279
6.537
6.131
3.851
7.197
1.488
144.279



